
Profilo

Pos. 

Gradua

toria

Cognome Nome Data Nascita Punteggio
Pos. Grad. 

Provinciale

AA  1 FORMICOLA                 MARIA             28/05/1967 65,87 2

AA  2 FORMICA                   UMBERTO           26/12/1973 65,45 3

AA  3 CASTELLANA                MARTINA           28/02/1963 63,83 4

AA  4 BLASI                     IDA MARCELLA      26/03/1980 50,8 14

AA  5 CAMERA                    GRAZIA            18/02/1959 44,57 23

AA  6 PACE                      VITANTONIO        07/07/1975 42,92 27

AA  7 METROTTA                  MIRELLA           24/10/1969 41 30

AA  8 MARZIA                    GIOIA             12/08/1978 36,17 34

AA  9 DISUMMA                   PASQUALE          08/11/1961 30,67 40

AR01 1 CASAMASSIMA               ANTONIO FRANCESCO 02/04/1968 73,4 1

AR01 7 LINCESSO                  ESTER             31/05/1958 44,8 13

AR01 8 MILFA                     NAZZARO           20/05/1959 43,8 15

AR01 14 DE MARCO                  ADOLFO            05/03/1970 25,9 29

AR02 2 MAPPA                     FILOMENA          25/05/1958 69,12 2

AR02 3 BENVENUTI                 ANTONIETTA        07/02/1954 65,95 4

AR02 4 SALVI                     URBANO            12/01/1962 63,1 5

AR02 5 TURSI                     MARIO             22/02/1962 48,45 9

AR02 7 LINCESSO                  ESTER             31/05/1958 44,8 13

AR02 9 FRANCO                    GIULIO            21/08/1964 43,5 16

AR02 10 D'AGOSTINO                DOMENICA          03/05/1977 40,17 19

AR02 12 BRAIONE                   ROSA              29/03/1970 31,83 24

AR02 14 DE MARCO                  ADOLFO            05/03/1970 25,9 29

AR02 15 VOLSE                     FRANCESCO         12/04/1963 24,2 30

AR02 16 MUNDO                     ROSARIO           26/04/1978 23,67 32

AR03 14 DE MARCO                  ADOLFO            05/03/1970 25,9 29

AR08 1 CASAMASSIMA               ANTONIO FRANCESCO 02/04/1968 73,4 1

AR08 2 MAPPA                     FILOMENA          25/05/1958 69,12 2

AR08 3 BENVENUTI                 ANTONIETTA        07/02/1954 65,95 4

AR08 4 SALVI                     URBANO            12/01/1962 63,1 5

AR08 5 TURSI                     MARIO             22/02/1962 48,45 9

AR08 7 LINCESSO                  ESTER             31/05/1958 44,8 13

AR08 8 MILFA                     NAZZARO           20/05/1959 43,8 15

AR08 9 FRANCO                    GIULIO            21/08/1964 43,5 16

AR08 10 D'AGOSTINO                DOMENICA          03/05/1977 40,17 19

AR08 11 DE FLORIO                 FERNANDO GIUSEPPE 27/11/1962 38,25 20

AR08 12 BRAIONE                   ROSA              29/03/1970 31,83 24

AR08 14 DE MARCO                  ADOLFO            05/03/1970 25,9 29

AR08 15 VOLSE                     FRANCESCO         12/04/1963 24,2 30

AR08 16 MUNDO                     ROSARIO           26/04/1978 23,67 32

AR10 5 TURSI                     MARIO             22/02/1962 48,45 9

AR13 6 D'ANDRIA                  ELENA             30/06/1970 46,17 12

AR15 6 D'ANDRIA                  ELENA             30/06/1970 46,17 12

AR15 10 D'AGOSTINO                DOMENICA          03/05/1977 40,17 19

AR15 13 DE NITTO                  ROSANNA           01/02/1967 31,4 26

AR19 12 BRAIONE                   ROSA              29/03/1970 31,83 24

AR21 2 MAPPA                     FILOMENA          25/05/1958 69,12 2

AR21 3 BENVENUTI                 ANTONIETTA        07/02/1954 65,95 4

AR23 11 DE FLORIO                 FERNANDO GIUSEPPE 27/11/1962 38,25 20

AR28 11 DE FLORIO                 FERNANDO GIUSEPPE 27/11/1962 38,25 20
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AR37 6 D'ANDRIA                  ELENA             30/06/1970 46,17 12

AR38 11 DE FLORIO                 FERNANDO GIUSEPPE 27/11/1962 38,25 20

CS  1 MARTINO                   ANNA MARIA        07/12/1962 53,5 5

CS  2 CORRADO                   ENRICHETTA        24/01/1962 51,35 9

CS  3 MOSCADO                   CONCETTA          11/03/1966 49 17

CS  4 NARDELLI                  MARTINO           18/03/1955 47,6 21

CS  5 RAMMAZZO                  ORNELLA           14/05/1967 44,5 32

CS  6 MALDARIZZI                VITO              25/08/1966 40 38

CS  7 SCARCIA                   GRAZIA            11/12/1958 39,75 39

CS  8 LI CONTI                  CONCETTO          30/11/1965 34,55 49

CS  9 FORMICOLA                 MARIA             28/05/1967 31,72 58

CS  10 FORMICA                   UMBERTO           26/12/1973 31,7 59

CS  11 DE PADOVA                 ANTONIO           22/08/1963 29,5 63

CS  12 CUTRONE                   ALESSANDRO        30/06/1962 25,6 68

CS  13 PASCALI                   DOMENICO          05/01/1955 25,5 71

CS  14 ERAMO                     PAOLO             09/05/1965 24,8 72

CS  15 BASTA                     GIOVANNA          18/02/1960 24,5 73

CS  16 GUARINO                   MARIA FONTANA     03/05/1964 24 76

CS  17 DEL CORE                  DANIELE           27/04/1978 23,65 77

CS  18 SOLITO                    FRANCESCO         12/10/1966 23,4 83

CS  19 ERAMO                     ANGELA            27/08/1965 22 91

CS  20 MARADEI                   MARGHERITA        25/12/1959 20,1 107

CS  21 CRISTELLO                 ERIBERTO          16/11/1958 20 108

CS  22 ETTORRE                   CARMELO           31/10/1956 19,27 112

CS  23 LOBERTO                   DONATO            19/02/1980 18,9 115

CS  24 LATTARULO                 VINCENZO          08/04/1964 18,8 116

CS  25 RUSSO                     LUCIA ANGELA LAURA 29/10/1965 18,3 123

CS  26 DE GIORGIO                EGIDIO            15/02/1968 17,5 127

CS  27 PALMISANO                 VITANTONIA        07/04/1963 17 134

CS  28 GIANFRATE                 ANGELA            05/10/1959 17 135

CS  29 MASCIA                    GIOVANNI          27/07/1959 16,1 142

CS  30 STAFFIERI                 GIOVANNI LUCA     06/07/1978 15,65 143

CS  31 DI PALMA                  ANNA ROSARIA CIRA 31/01/1956 14,95 147

CS  32 TARANTINO                 FRANCESCO         01/01/1961 14,6 148

CS  33 CICI                      VITO NICOLA       23/01/1960 11,43 152

CS  34 VOLSE                     FRANCESCO         12/04/1963 9,72 154

CS  35 BRAIONE                   ROSA              29/03/1970 9,65 155

CS  36 CASULLI                   ANNA FILOMENA     26/07/1967 7,8 157


